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SUN T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.33
Livvie 29.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.002 08092 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Posh 31.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rokosz 00.005 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.14
Mearle 32.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 00.007 16155 10 0
Melody 39.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0010 16009 7 0
Arielle 43.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 00.008 16140 6 0
Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.009 16134 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Scout 35.46 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Cierpiszewski 00.0017 20011 0 0
Giddy-Up 27.64 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bartell 00.0016 20017 0 0
Russ 34.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Simon 00.0015 20161 0 0
Trevi 32.79 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Thompson 00.0014 20200 0 0
Pi 27.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Emanuel 00.0013 20206 0 0
Fiasco 48.35 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Thompson 00.0012 20250 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Zurich 29.38 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Mogerley 00.0020 24023 0 0
Garth 42.06 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hanna 00.0019 24024 0 0
Benno 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peck 00.0018 24222 0 0
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SUN T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.15
Steel 34.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 00.001 08049 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  42.97
Peyton 42.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 00.004 12054 10 0
Elvira 55.46 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Billman 00.003 12066 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.006 16070 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  49.24
Trace 49.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pisch 00.0011 20087 10 0
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